1989 300 SX Kawasal

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank(JS300-A3/A4)
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1989 300 SX

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank(JS300-A3/A4)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,TANK CAP (Ref # 11009) 11009-3020 1
BRACKET,FUEL TAP (Ref # 11044) 11044-3708 1
FLOAT (Ref # 16031) 16031-3709 1
RETAINER (Ref # 23072) 23072-501 1
PIPE-COMP,FUEL (Ref # 31064) 31064-3718 1
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052) 32052-3704 1
VALVE-RELIEF (Ref # 49057) 49057-3001 1
TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51004) 51004-3703 1
TAP-ASSY,FUEL (Ref # 51023) 51023-3702 1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049) 51049-3705 1
FILLER (Ref # 59231) 59231-3701 1
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92009) 92009-3718 1
SCREW,4X8 (Ref # 92009A) 92009-3729 1
SCREW (Ref # 92011) 92011-562 4
WASHER (Ref # 92022) 92022-563 4
RING-SNAP,7MM (Ref # 92033) 92033-3704 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037) 92037-1173 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A) 92037-3009 2
RIVET (Ref # 92039) 92039-3714 2
PIN (Ref # 92043) 92043-3705 1
CHAIN,COVER,L=100 (Ref # 92057) 92057-3704 1
TUBE,5.8X12.2X55 (Ref # 92059) 92059-3026 1
TUBE,ON,5.8X1000 (Ref # 92059A) 92059-3728 1
TUBE,6X10X780 (Ref # 92059B) 92059-3732 1
TUBE,45X53X80 (Ref # 92059C) 92059-3742 1
TUBE,5.8X10.8X650 (Ref # 92059D) 92059-3759 1
TUBE,RES,5.8X1000 (Ref # 92059E) 92059-3783 1
TUBE,FUEL,5.8X10.8X560 (Ref # 92059F) 92059-3788 1
GASKET (Ref # 92065) 92065-504 1
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1989 300 SX

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank(JS300-A3/A4)

ITEM NAME

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071A)

BAND,L=123 (Ref # 92072)

BAND,L=149 (Ref # 92072A)

BAND,L=456 (Ref # 92072B)

KNOB,FUEL TAP (Ref # 92077)
BOLT-WSP-SMALL,8X20 (Ref # 155)
BOLT-WP,5X12 (Ref # 156)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410)

PART NUMBER
92071-3730
92071-3739
92072-030
92072-031
92072-3708
92077-3704
155R0820
156R0512
41050800

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

2
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
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